JR Cup Suomussalmi 20.7.2024

JR1300
33
10
48
55
70
45
22

sallistujia 8 kpl

ONOCUANWN=

ProRace
302
311
305
26
15
301
9
300
13

sallistujia 12 kpl

OVONOCUNWN=

Yleinen

26
30
111
9
61
4
63
5
13
10 6
Osallistujia 22kpl

VONOUITRNWN =

Nuoret

17
30
8
10
20
114
3

OV OONOUNWN=

21
10 5
Osallistujia 13kpl

Naiset
17
114
10
16
63
70
15

sallistujia 7kpl

ONOCUANWN-=-

EVK
1 19
2 3

Ville Leskela

Salla Hjulberg

Petri Impio

Hannu Juntunen
Jaakko Huhta
Johanna Korkiakoski
Risto Kemppainen

Taneli Moilanen
Timo Koljonen
Tommi Virho
Juha Keinanen
Kasperi Heikkinen
Teemu Kylonen
Henrik Viinikka
Pasi Kinnunen
Jani Makarainen

Juha Keinanen
Janne Harjajarvi
Pertti Maatta
Jukka Viinikka
Pasi Huhta

Toni Kauttio

Jani Korkiakoski
Sakari Krapu
Simo Kemppainen
Henri Hjulberg

Emil Koljonen
Juuso Harjajarvi
Veikka Kauttio
lisko Pannimaa
Veeti Tiiro

Heikki Salo

Lauri Valtanen
Eemeli Posio
Mikael Kilpelainen
Niko Uusitalo

Anne Koljonen
Jenna Kyllonen
Salla Hjulberg
Milla Makinen
Heidi Korkiakoski
Satu Huhta
Sanna Heikkinen

Tony Heittola
Jarkko Valtanen

HanTuoTe Mazda
HMV-Racing Mercedes 190
Honda

Kuutamokeikat Opel
Honda

CAP Autokoulu li Peugeot
Kuutamokeikat Nissani

Volvo

VW

Himmeli Racing Fiat

Fiat 133

Autokorjaamo K&A Ford
Avainpalvelu Ford

Kuju Racing Volvo
Kinnunen Motorsport Ford
Aution Rauta Volvo

Fiat 133

Kuju Racing VW Jetta
Toyota

Kuju Racing Volvo
Volvo

Kuju Racing Fiat
JP-MACHINE Opel
Sakra Service Volvo
Aution Rauta Volvo
HMV-Racing Toyota

Vesannon Kuljetus VW
Kuju Racing VW Jetta
Kuju Racing Toyota
HMV-Racing Mercedes
KT Automaalaus Volvo
Lokapalvelu Nissan
Volvo

Kuju Racing BMW
maiponi Toyota

Sakra Service Volvo

Moisio Forest VW
Lokapalvelu Nissan
HMV-Racing Mercedes
Kinnunen Motorsport Opel
Kovan Onnen Opel

Honda

Rally Team Heikkinen Ford

saneeraus nauska Volvo240
Volvo

ScPalas
Me-LaMoKe
Me-LaMoKe
SsUA
ScPalas
SsUA

SsUA

PuMK/UA
VesUA
LakUA
ScPalas
Kaj-UA
SsUA
HyUA
SsUA
PuMK/UA

ScPalas
KuuUA

KuuUA
Kiiminki
KuuUA
RaaUA
RaaUA
PuMK/UA
Me-LaMoKe

VesUA
KuuUA
KuuUA
TorUA

li
ScPalas
Vuokatti
KuuUA
SsUA
LakUA

VesUA
Kiiminki
Me-LaMoKe
SsUA
RaaUA
Kiiminki
Kajaani

Me-LaMoKe
Vuokatti



30
13
5
63
114
2
7
sallistujia 18kpl

OVONO U NW

Seniorit
26
30
50
114
70
8
60
21
7

sallistujia 10kpl

OV ONOCUNWN=

Janne Harjajarvi
Jani Makarainen
Teemu Latvalehto
Jani Korkiakoski
Jenna Kyllonen
Kari Kemppainen
Teemu Makkonen

Petri Keinanen
Jouni Kujala
Jani Vayrynen
Jyrki Ylimaki
Jaakko Huhta
Urpo Viinikka
Reijo Kivela

Ari Rautiainen
Tapani Makkonen

Kuju Racing VW Jetta
Aution Rauta Volvo

Sakra Service Volvo
JP-MACHINE Opel
Lokapalvelu Nissan
Kuutamokeikat Volvo
T.Niinimaa Oy Honda Civic

Fiat 133

Kuju Racing VW

VW 1300

Pyttyhaavi Nissan

Honda

Kuju Racing Toyota

VW Kupla

M.Kilpelainen Toyota
T.NIINIMAA OY Honda civic

KuuUA
PuMK/UA
Muhos
RaaUA
Kiiminki
SsUA
Oulu

KuuUA
Oulu
PuMK/UA
ScPalas
KuuUA
UuUA
PuMK/UA
Oulu



